
SALADS

FISHES

Cumin carrots

Coslow

Potato w/ mayonnaise

Hummus

Beets

Beans

Eggplant caviar

Grated carrots

Mushrooms

Fennel

Fried Eggplants

Magbouba

Tchoutchouka

Mechouya

And More...

Moroccan Salmon

Cod meuniere

Moroccan Cod

Provencial shrimp

Fish dumpling

Sole meunière

And more...

3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€ 
3,5€
4€
4€ 

9€
8€
9€
8€
2,5€
15€
 

MEATS

SIDE DISHES

Le Kineret
Shabbath menu

Fried potatoes

Green beans

Rice with almonds

Risotto

Ratatouille

Pasta with Vegetables

Pasta with pesto

Spaghetti pomodoro

And more...

4€
4€
4,2€
4,2€
4,5€
4,20€
4,20€
4,20€
 

Schnitzel

Parguit

Roast chicken

Tajine of Veal

Chicken tajine

Bourguignon

Paella

Couscous

Bkeila

Dafina

Roast Veal

Small peas dumplings

And More..

7€
6,8€
14€
7,5€
6,5€
9€
8€
15€
15€
15€
9€
8,5€

Non-exhaustive listNon-exhaustive list

Non-exhaustive list

Non-exhaustive list

*Indicative price. Subject to available stock

PASTRIES / DESSERTS

Based on red fruits pastries

Macarons

Other pastries (eclairs, mille

feuilles, cream puff, opera cake...)

4€
4,5€
3,5€
 

Non-exhaustive list


